Project Name:__________________________________________
Location:______________________________________________
Item #:________________________________________________
Qty:___________________________________________________
The Legacy Companies
3355 Enterprise Avenue, Suite 160 • Fort Lauderdale, FL 33331
Sales: 516-433-3535 • orders@admiralcraft.com • www.admiralcraft.com
Enhance your kitchen's efficiency with this
stainless steel Adcraft Convection Oven,
designed for high-performance commercial use.
Crafted from SUS304, SUS430, and aluminized
sheet, it offers robust durability. Featuring a
capacity that can hold four 17.3" x 26" racks, it
accommodates substantial cooking volumes.
Operating within a temperature range of 120°
to 570°F, it ensures versatile cooking options.
The thermostatic control simplifies temperature
management, while the drop-down glass door
enhances accessibility. Easy to clean, this oven
supports daily maintenance routines.
Features and Construction Features and Construction
•	 Made from SUS304 and SUS430 stainless steel
for durability
•	 Operates on 220-240V with a NEMA 6-20P plug
for efficiency
•	 Features thermostatic control for precise cooking
•	 Capacity to hold four 17.3" x 26" racks
•	 Stable design with legs for secure placement
•	 Advanced thermostatic control system for
consistent cooking
•	 Even heat distribution for consistent results
•	 Temperature range from 120° to 570°F
•	 Glass door allows easy monitoring of
cooking progress
•	 180 minute timer with continuous function
Included ComponentsIncluded Components
•	 (4) Adjustable Legs
•	 (4) Full Size Racks
Capacity Capacity
•	 (4) Full Size Sheet Pans
Temperature Temperature
•	 Temperature Range (Fahrenheit): 120° - 570°
COF6400WS
ElectricElectric
220-240V / 6400W / 27A
Cord Length (Inches): 75"
Plug Type: NEMA 6-50P
Cord set included
NEMA 6-50P
3rd Party Approvals 3rd Party Approvals
Warranty (USA / Canada) Warranty (USA / Canada)
Protected by Admiral Craft Equipment
Corporation’s one-year limited warranty.
Contact Admiral Craft Equipment
for details at 1-877-672-7740
1 YEAR
WARRANTY
LIMITED
PARTS & LABOR
Adcraft Full Size Convection Oven, in Stainless Steel
Due to periodic changes in designs, methods, procedures, policies and regulations, the specifications contained in this document are subject to change without
notice. While we exercise good faith efforts to provide information that is accurate, we are not responsible for errors or omissions in information provided or
conclusions reached as a result of using the specifications. By using the information provided, the user assumes all risks in connection with such use.
06.04.25
FRONT SIDE
TOP
32.87in
835mm
21
.7
3i
n
55
2m
m
4.
13
in
10
5m
m
25
.8
7i
n
65
7m
m
29.49in
749mm
24.96in
634mm
26
.6
9i
n
67
8m
m
28.67in
728.3mm
31.19in
792.3mm
20.24in
514mm
1.30in
33mm
COF6400WS
Convection
Control Type
Cooking Area
Depth x Width (in) Timer
Assembled Dimensions
L x W x H (in)
Package Dimensions
L x W x H (in)
Item Weight
(lb)
Shipping
Weight (lb)
Thermostatic 18.50" x 27.60" Up to 180
min. 31.20" x 32.87" x 25.87" 33" x 37" x 32.7" 205.0 188.0
Adcraft Full Size Convection Oven, in Stainless Steel